www.procontechnology.com.au for Mean Well              Phone: 03 98306288
PSP/PSPA Series        600W~1000W Single Output
• Universal AC input / Full range
• Built-in active PFC (Power Factor Correction)
• Protection: Short circuit / Overload /Over voltage /
Over temperature
• Forced air cooling by built-in DC fan
• DC OK Signal output

5V, 0~80.0A
12V, 0~50.0A
13.5V, 0~44.5A
Tol.
±2%
±1%
±1%
R&N
180mV
240mV
240mV
Eff.
79%
84%
85%
PSP-600-15 15V, 0~40.0A ±1% 240mV 85%
PSP-600-24 24V, 0~25.0A ±1% 240mV 86%
PSP-600-27 27V, 0~22.2A ±1% 240mV 86%
PSP-600-48 48V, 0~12.5A ±1% 300mV 87%
Model No.
PSPA-1000-12
  Output
12V, 0~80A
Tol.
±2%
R&N
150mV
     Eff.
 92.0%
PSPA-1000-15 15V, 0~64A ±1.5% 150mV 93.0%
PSPA-1000-24 24V, 0~42A ±1% 200mV 93.5%
PSPA-1000-48 48V, 0~21A ±1% 250mV 94.0%
Power Supply Features
UHP-750/1000/1500 Series
750W, 1000W, 1500W Slim Power Supply
• Universal AC input / Full range
• Withstand 300VAC surge input for 5 seconds
• Fanless design, cooling by free air convection
• Protection: Short circuit / Overload / Over voltage /
 Over temperature
• Built-in active PFC function
• DC OK relay output included
• 1U low profile (41mm)
• Design refer to IEC/EN/UL62368-1
• Output models: 12V, 24V, 36V, 48V
• Dimensions: 237x100x41mm (UHP-750)
240x115x41mm (1000), 290x140x41mm (1500)
• 5 year warranty, 3 year warranty (UHP-750)
• Remote on/off, programmable PV, PC (UHP-1000/1500)
UHP-2500, 2500W unit now available!
600W PSP-600
1000W PSPA-1000
Now
Available!
Parallel Operation with Remote Sensing
The PSP/PSPA series has a built-in active sharing function and